
 

 
2016 ICOC BOARD MEETING DATES 

 

January 19 Tuesday Telephonic 

February 18 Thursday Telephonic 

March 16 Wednesday Bay Area 

April 19 Tuesday Telephonic 

May 19 Thursday Telephonic 

June 15 Wednesday  Bay Area 

July 21 Thursday Telephonic 

August 25 Thursday Telephonic 

Sept 21 Wednesday San Diego 

Oct 19 Wednesday Telephonic 

Nov 17 Thursday Telephonic 

Dec 13 Tuesday Bay Area 

 
These dates and locations are for  board meetings only and are subject to 
change. Subcommittee meetings are not listed here. All meetings will be 
properly noticed. For the most current meeting information please check 

our website at www.cirm.ca.gov 

http://www.cirm.ca.gov/

